The winning School will receive 

a two-thousand-five-hundred-dollar donation to the School’s Department of Athletics. 

http://www.newcountry963.com/
http://www.995thewolf.com/
http://www.hot933hits.com/

The approximate retail value (“ARV”) of the prize is Two Thousand Five Hundred Dollars 

($2,500.00).  

The Winning School may not substitute, transfer, or receive a cash equivalent for any element of the 

Grand Prize. Station may, in its sole discretion, substitute prizes of comparable value or cash. If any 

element of the Grand Prize is canceled, postponed, or otherwise unavailable for any reason, an alternate